
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 104386382

Data publicarii	18.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.825,12 RON - 5.825,12 RON

Descriere: CIMENT STRUCTO 20 KG 160 SAC X13.86 = 2217.60 PLASA SUDATA 2000X6000X8 6 BUC X294.12= 1764.72 FIER BETON PC 12 262 KG X5.462 = 1431.04 ACC . DE INTARIRE BETON 5 L 4 X 33.61= 134.44 BETON CONTACT CT 19 7.5 KG 3X92.44 = 277.32
